Page 1 201512 Technical Data Sheet
High Temperature Interfaces
FCI Automotive APEX - Connector Interface
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Click or See page 4 Chemical resistance & Storage data
Conforms to
Technical Characteristics
CE Mark to the low voltage directive

Straight Interface
* Stocked Items
APEX
Connector
Type
B C D E
Conduit Size
(A)
(NC)
Conduit Size
(A)
(NW)
CIH08-FCI02 FCI 2-Way 25.0 17.0 33 12 08 7.5
CIH08-FCI03 FCI 3-Way 34.0 17.0 34 12 08 7.5
CIH08-FCI04 FCI 4-Way 39.0 17.0 34 12 08 7.5
CIH12-FCI02 FCI 2-Way 25.0 17.0 27 7 12 10
CIH12-FCI03 FCI 3-Way 35.0 17.0 29 7 12 10
CIH12-FCI04 FCI 4-Way 38.0 17.0 29 7 12 10
CIH12-FCI14 FCI 14-Way 53.0 26.0 34 10 12 10
Note : Nominal Dimensions are in mm
* Part numbers listed are stocked items available for immediate order
** Parts numbers listed are available to order but not stocked items, and would therefore be subject to manufacturing leadtime.
Straight Interface
** Made to Order
APEX
Connector
Type
B C D E
Conduit Size
(A)
(NC)
Conduit Size
(A)
(NW)
CH16-FCI14 FCI 14-Way 53.0 26.0 33 n/a - -
CIH17-FCI10 FCI 10-Way 39.2 25.5 44 10.6 17 14
Page 3 201512 Technical Data Sheet
High Temperature Interfaces
FCI Automotive APEX - Connector Interface
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Dimensional Data & Part Number Configuration
90° Elbow Interface
* Stocked Items
B C D E
Conduit Size
(A)
(NC)
Conduit Size
(A)
(NW)
APEX
Connector
Type
CIH08-90-FCI02 31.0 19.0 48 10 08 7.5 FCI 2-Way
CIH08-90-FCI03 35.0 19.0 49 10 08 7.5 FCI 3-Way
CIH12-90-FCI02 32.0 19.0 48 10 12 10 FCI 2-Way
Note : Nominal Dimensions are in mm
* Part numbers listed are stocked items available for immediate order
** Parts numbers listed are available to order but not stocked items, and would therefore be subject to manufacturing leadtime.
90° Elbow Interface
** Made to Order
B C D E
Conduit Size
(A)
(NC)
Conduit Size
(A)
(NW)
APEX
Connector
Type
CIH08-90-FCS02 30.0 19.0 33 10 08 7.5 FCI 2-Way
CIH08-90-FCI04 38.0 19.0 49 10 08 7.5 FCI 4-Way
CIH12-90-FCI03 37.0 19.0 49 10 12 10 FCI 3-Way
CIH12-90-FCI04 FCI 4-Way 38.0 19.0 49 10 12 10
CIH08-90-FCI14 FCI 14-Way 38.0 24.0 57 10 08 7.5
CIH12-90-FCI14 FCI 14-Way 38.0 24.0 57 10 12 10
CIH16-90-FCI14 FCI 14–Way 38.0 24.0 57 10 16 13
Page 4 201512 Technical Data Sheet
High Temperature Interfaces